The Booneville School District shall operate by the following calendar. 

1. School Fiscal Year-For administrative purposes, the school is operated on the fiscal year from 
July 1 through June 30. 

2. Length of School Session-School shall actually be in session for instructional purposes a 
minimum of one hundred seventy-eight (178) days. 

3. Notification of School Opening-All school personnel are to be notified of the time to report for 
the school year.  Orientation, workshops, and opening general faculty meetings are considered 
a part of the educational program and such will be supervised by school employees.